Part Numbers:
MUS-MP5KIT (5” discs)
MUS-MP6KIT (6” discs)
Part Number Description Qty.
PC10-1L Polarshine® 10 - 1 Liter, 1/Pkg 1
PC45-1L Polarshine® 45 - 1 Liter, 1/Pkg 1
MPADTW-7.5-1.5 Twisted Wool Pad 7.5" x 1.5", 1/Pkg 1
MPADTWY-7.5-1.5 Twisted Wool Pad Yellow 7.5" x 1.5", 1/Pkg 1
FY-5MF-400 Galaxy 5" Grip, Multifit 400, 50/Pkg 1
FY-5MF-600 Galaxy 5” Grip, Multifit 600, 50/Pkg 1
FY-5MF-800 Galaxy 5” Grip, Multifit 800, 50/Pkg 1
M-9915G Cleaning Cloth Microfiber, Grey, 2/Pkg 1
Mirka Marine Bag 1
Marine Polishing Kit (MUS-MP5KIT) Includes:
Mirka USA    2375 Edison Blvd.  Twinsburg, OH 44087      E. sales.us@mirka.com      P. 1.800.843.3904	 mirka.com/en-us
©
M
irk
a
U
SA
 In
c.
  1
1/
20
24
LI
-M
U
S-
M
ar
in
eK
its
-1
12
4
MPADTW-7.5-1.5
FY-5MF-400
FY-6MF-400
FY-5MF-600
FY-6MF-600
FY-5MF-800
FY-6MF-800
PC45-1LPC10-1L
Mirka Marine Bag
MPADTWY-7.5-1.5
M-9915G
Part Number Description Qty.
PC10-1L Polarshine® 10 - 1 Liter, 1/Pkg 1
PC45-1L Polarshine® 45 - 1 Liter, 1/Pkg 1
MPADTW-7.5-1.5 Twisted Wool Pad 7.5" x 1.5", 1/Pkg 1
MPADTWY-7.5-1.5 Twisted Wool Pad Yellow 7.5" x 1.5", 1/Pkg 1
FY-6MF-400 Galaxy 6" Grip, Multifit 400, 50/Pkg 1
FY-6MF-600 Galaxy 6" Grip, Multifit 600, 50/Pkg 1
FY-6MF-800 Galaxy 6" Grip, Multifit 800, 50/Pkg 1
M-9915G Cleaning Cloth Microfiber, Grey, 2/Pkg 1
Mirka Marine Bag 1
Marine Polishing Kit (MUS-MP6KIT) Includes:
MARINE POLISHING KIT